AOC-Teen Court 08 Rev. 01/14 Page 1 of 1

Commonwealth of Kentucky Court of Justice www.kycourts.net



Northern Kentucky Teen Court Campbell County Courthouse 330 York Street Newport, KY 41071 (859) 292-6322

## **Teen Court Permission Form**

has my permission to participate in the Kentucky Teen Court Program. I understand the following:

- 1. Each student participant must attend six (6) Teen Court training sessions.
- 2. Each student participant must attend the Swearing-in Ceremony in order to be an official member of the Court.
- 3. This is a volunteer program.
- 4. It is my responsibility to arrange transportation for my child to and from all Teen Court sessions.

I also authorize the Administrative Office of the Courts to use or authorize to use my child's picture, name, and/or videotape of Kentucky Teen Court for educational purposes. These pictures, names, and tapes may be published in newspapers, newsletters, or broadcast over television. I also release the Administrative Office of the Courts and others who may be authorized to use said program from all claims, liabilities, and expenses which I now have or may thereafter have by reason of such uses or any comments concerning my child made by any individual participating in the program.

Parent/Guard	ian Signatur	e:	 
Date:			
Received by	Teen Court o	on:	
	by:		 
DATE		COORDINATOR	